
15 km Trailrun - Algemene rangschikking
Startuur : 22-03-2025 10:00:36

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0219 Aerts Samuel M1 M47 AC Alken 01:06:16 04:25

2 0064 Noelmans Bram M2 M41 01:07:16 04:29

3 0210 Dirickx Nico M3 M41 Dplusdinsdag Limburg 01:11:32 04:46

4 0067 Sleeckx Dieter M4 M39 01:11:51 04:47

5 0213 Vorstenbosch David M5 M48 01:12:57 04:51

6 0207 Redant Tom M6 M39 AC Alken 01:14:17 04:57

7 0070 Ryckmans Gunther M7 M36 01:14:56 04:59

8 0061 Neven Ronny M8 M58 ADD Tongeren 01:15:48 05:03

9 0222 Coenegrachts Frank M9 M51 01:18:14 05:12

10 0045 Van Eylen Mathias M10 M28 Animo triathloncoaching01:18:30 05:14

11 0019 Claes Ruben M11 M44 Jrunners 01:18:39 05:14

12 0049 Van Nerum Davy M12 M45 01:18:48 05:15

13 0043 Croes Dayo M13 M24 01:19:00 05:16

14 0044 Mondelaers Sam M14 M42 01:19:44 05:18

15 0063 Duchateau-Geerts Janne V1 V16 TACT 01:21:12 05:24

16 0014 Hoeken Wout M15 M39 MTBclub Vrijstylers01:21:29 05:25

17 0050 Vanstraelen Koen M16 M48 01:21:48 05:27

18 0034 Janssen Johan M17 M44 01:22:15 05:29

19 0199 Dietert Royer Dietert M18 M34 01:22:24 05:29

20 0053 Shaham Sarah V2 V44 01:24:15 05:37

21 0069 Van Laer Ruben M19 M25 01:24:17 05:37

22 0221 Frisson Johan M20 M60 01:26:03 05:44

23 0040 Antheunis Thomas M21 M32 01:26:14 05:44

24 0218 Lenaerts Marc M22 M42 01:26:32 05:46

25 0209 Spitznagel Rachel V3 V36 01:26:49 05:47

26 0196 Houbrechts Frederik M23 M29 01:27:01 05:48

27 0197 Bossuyt Lander M24 M35 01:27:01 05:48

28 0039 Sauwens Lena V4 V27 01:27:07 05:48

29 0057 Steuckers Rutger M25 M26 01:27:10 05:48

30 0065 Boghe Guido M26 M63 Btact 01:28:01 05:52

31 0006 Jansen Lowie M27 M22 Geen 01:28:27 05:53

32 0007 Bosak Elisa V5 V25 01:28:55 05:55

33 0023 Screurs Sander M28 M31 ACA 01:29:11 05:56

34 0058 Slegers Toon M29 M24 01:29:17 05:57

35 0028 Van den Noortgate Gregory M30 M37 01:29:20 05:57

36 0066 Gilisen Bart M31 M50 01:29:30 05:58

37 0017 Jacobs Dave M32 M50 01:29:42 05:58

38 0026 Goris Steven M33 M34 01:29:42 05:58



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

39 0206 Vanoppen Evi V6 V42 01:32:09 06:08

40 0013 Huyck Hannelore V7 V36 Running Friends 01:32:17 06:09

41 0038 De Leeuw Katrien V8 V45 Runningfriends 01:32:50 06:11

42 0198 Broux Tom M34 M40 01:32:52 06:11

43 0052 Vranken Iris V9 V31 01:33:54 06:15

44 0004 Robyns Gust M35 M32 01:34:58 06:19

45 0033 Ladangh Charissa V10 V32 01:35:10 06:20

46 0031 Degreef Dana V11 V29 01:35:33 06:22

47 0042 Cambron Gérald M36 M47 01:36:16 06:25

48 0220 Vanrusselt Robby M37 M47 01:36:53 06:27

49 0048 Sol Levi M38 M56 01:37:27 06:29

50 0016 Geysen Elon M39 M30 01:38:11 06:32

51 0015 Bodjona Maaleki M40 M33 01:38:12 06:32

52 0001 Luykx Laurens M41 M57 01:38:46 06:35

53 0029 Cabuy Paula V12 V62 01:39:07 06:36

54 0217 Dirix Lode M42 M65 hoeseltrun 01:39:14 06:36

55 0060 Lemmens Amélie V13 V21 01:39:51 06:39

56 0030 Loozen Heidi V14 V48 J-Runners 01:40:33 06:42

57 0068 Millet Wesley M43 M43 01:40:39 06:42

58 0041 Foré Marlies V15 V34 01:40:58 06:43

59 0021 Verhelst Julie V16 V35 geen 01:41:44 06:46

60 0020 Vaes Elien V17 V35 01:41:45 06:47

61 0215 Vanheusden Wim M44 M46 01:42:17 06:49

62 0214 Verstraete Peter M45 M55 01:42:50 06:51

63 0055 Schepmans Elien V18 V33 01:42:51 06:51

64 0205 nelis benoit M46 M56 jcpmf Flawinne 01:43:24 06:53

65 0051 iliaens wouter M47 M36 01:44:40 06:58

66 0010 Champagne Lisa V19 V27 J runners 01:46:04 07:04

67 0011 Lambrecht Jessie V20 V27 01:46:04 07:04

68 0059 Vandevoordt Natascha V21 V39 01:47:08 07:08

69 0027 Segers Liane V22 V25 01:47:46 07:11

70 0035 Vanormelingen Elke V23 V36 01:48:06 07:12

71 0036 Claessens Evelien V24 V36 01:48:06 07:12

72 0195 Beersaerts Jolien V25 V35 01:48:23 07:13

73 0005 Coonen Annelies V26 V28 01:49:40 07:18

74 0054 Lemmens Jurgen M48 M45 01:50:21 07:21

75 0056 Willems Jurgen M49 M51 God en de Gunthers 01:50:24 07:21

76 0216 Bloemmen Ulrike V27 V45 01:51:35 07:26

77 0046 Verbeeck Karina V28 V46 01:53:05 07:32

78 0047 Cluts Peter M50 M46 01:53:08 07:32

79 0037 Philtjens Joline V29 V29 01:53:53 07:35

80 0223 Martens Femke V30 V24 01:55:37 07:42

81 0062 Degros Lindsay V31 V36 01:56:13 07:44

82 0008 Pickery Valérie V32 V27 01:58:27 07:53



15 km Trailrun - Mannen -35

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0045 Van Eylen Mathias M1 M28 Animo triathloncoaching01:18:30 05:14

2 0043 Croes Dayo M2 M24 01:19:00 05:16

3 0069 Van Laer Ruben M3 M25 01:24:17 05:37

4 0040 Antheunis Thomas M4 M32 01:26:14 05:44

5 0196 Houbrechts Frederik M5 M29 01:27:01 05:48

6 0057 Steuckers Rutger M6 M26 01:27:10 05:48

7 0006 Jansen Lowie M7 M22 Geen 01:28:27 05:53

8 0023 Screurs Sander M8 M31 ACA 01:29:11 05:56

9 0058 Slegers Toon M9 M24 01:29:17 05:57

10 0026 Goris Steven M10 M34 01:29:42 05:58

11 0004 Robyns Gust M11 M32 01:34:58 06:19

12 0016 Geysen Elon M12 M30 01:38:11 06:32

13 0015 Bodjona Maaleki M13 M33 01:38:12 06:32



15 km Trailrun - Mannen +35

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0219 Aerts Samuel M1 M47 AC Alken 01:06:16 04:25

2 0064 Noelmans Bram M2 M41 01:07:16 04:29

3 0210 Dirickx Nico M3 M41 Dplusdinsdag Limburg 01:11:32 04:46

4 0067 Sleeckx Dieter M4 M39 01:11:51 04:47

5 0213 Vorstenbosch David M5 M48 01:12:57 04:51

6 0207 Redant Tom M6 M39 AC Alken 01:14:17 04:57

7 0070 Ryckmans Gunther M7 M36 01:14:56 04:59

8 0061 Neven Ronny M8 M58 ADD Tongeren 01:15:48 05:03

9 0222 Coenegrachts Frank M9 M51 01:18:14 05:12

10 0019 Claes Ruben M10 M44 Jrunners 01:18:39 05:14

11 0049 Van Nerum Davy M11 M45 01:18:48 05:15

12 0044 Mondelaers Sam M12 M42 01:19:44 05:18

13 0014 Hoeken Wout M13 M39 MTBclub Vrijstylers01:21:29 05:25

14 0050 Vanstraelen Koen M14 M48 01:21:48 05:27

15 0034 Janssen Johan M15 M44 01:22:15 05:29

16 0199 Dietert Royer Dietert M16 M34 01:22:24 05:29

17 0221 Frisson Johan M17 M60 01:26:03 05:44

18 0218 Lenaerts Marc M18 M42 01:26:32 05:46

19 0197 Bossuyt Lander M19 M35 01:27:01 05:48

20 0065 Boghe Guido M20 M63 Btact 01:28:01 05:52

21 0028 Van den Noortgate Gregory M21 M37 01:29:20 05:57

22 0066 Gilisen Bart M22 M50 01:29:30 05:58

23 0017 Jacobs Dave M23 M50 01:29:42 05:58

24 0198 Broux Tom M24 M40 01:32:52 06:11

25 0042 Cambron Gérald M25 M47 01:36:16 06:25

26 0220 Vanrusselt Robby M26 M47 01:36:53 06:27

27 0048 Sol Levi M27 M56 01:37:27 06:29

28 0001 Luykx Laurens M28 M57 01:38:46 06:35

29 0217 Dirix Lode M29 M65 hoeseltrun 01:39:14 06:36

30 0068 Millet Wesley M30 M43 01:40:39 06:42

31 0215 Vanheusden Wim M31 M46 01:42:17 06:49

32 0214 Verstraete Peter M32 M55 01:42:50 06:51

33 0205 nelis benoit M33 M56 jcpmf Flawinne 01:43:24 06:53

34 0051 iliaens wouter M34 M36 01:44:40 06:58

35 0054 Lemmens Jurgen M35 M45 01:50:21 07:21

36 0056 Willems Jurgen M36 M51 God en de Gunthers 01:50:24 07:21

37 0047 Cluts Peter M37 M46 01:53:08 07:32



15 km Trailrun - Vrouwen -35

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0063 Duchateau-Geerts Janne V1 V16 TACT 01:21:12 05:24

2 0039 Sauwens Lena V2 V27 01:27:07 05:48

3 0007 Bosak Elisa V3 V25 01:28:55 05:55

4 0052 Vranken Iris V4 V31 01:33:54 06:15

5 0033 Ladangh Charissa V5 V32 01:35:10 06:20

6 0031 Degreef Dana V6 V29 01:35:33 06:22

7 0060 Lemmens Amélie V7 V21 01:39:51 06:39

8 0041 Foré Marlies V8 V34 01:40:58 06:43

9 0055 Schepmans Elien V9 V33 01:42:51 06:51

10 0010 Champagne Lisa V10 V27 J runners 01:46:04 07:04

11 0011 Lambrecht Jessie V11 V27 01:46:04 07:04

12 0027 Segers Liane V12 V25 01:47:46 07:11

13 0005 Coonen Annelies V13 V28 01:49:40 07:18

14 0037 Philtjens Joline V14 V29 01:53:53 07:35

15 0223 Martens Femke V15 V24 01:55:37 07:42

16 0008 Pickery Valérie V16 V27 01:58:27 07:53



15 km Trailrun - Vrouwen +35

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0053 Shaham Sarah V1 V44 01:24:15 05:37

2 0209 Spitznagel Rachel V2 V36 01:26:49 05:47

3 0206 Vanoppen Evi V3 V42 01:32:09 06:08

4 0013 Huyck Hannelore V4 V36 Running Friends 01:32:17 06:09

5 0038 De Leeuw Katrien V5 V45 Runningfriends 01:32:50 06:11

6 0029 Cabuy Paula V6 V62 01:39:07 06:36

7 0030 Loozen Heidi V7 V48 J-Runners 01:40:33 06:42

8 0021 Verhelst Julie V8 V35 geen 01:41:44 06:46

9 0020 Vaes Elien V9 V35 01:41:45 06:47

10 0059 Vandevoordt Natascha V10 V39 01:47:08 07:08

11 0035 Vanormelingen Elke V11 V36 01:48:06 07:12

12 0036 Claessens Evelien V12 V36 01:48:06 07:12

13 0195 Beersaerts Jolien V13 V35 01:48:23 07:13

14 0216 Bloemmen Ulrike V14 V45 01:51:35 07:26

15 0046 Verbeeck Karina V15 V46 01:53:05 07:32

16 0062 Degros Lindsay V16 V36 01:56:13 07:44


